8.3.3.2. LANA: Anélisis provincial del nimero de animales esquilados, 2020

Provinciasy
Comunidades Auténomas

A Coruia
Lugo
Ourense
Pontevedra
GALICIA

P. DE ASTURIAS

CANTABRIA

Alava
Guiplzcoa
Vizcaya

PAIS VASCO

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

Huesca
Teruel
Zaragoza
ARAGON

Barcelona
Girona
Lleida
Tarragona
CATALUNA

BALEARES

Avila
Burgos
Ledn
Palencia
Salamanca
Segovia
Soria
Valladolid

Zamora

CASTILLA Y LEON

MADRID

Albacete
Ciudad Real
Cuenca
Guadalajara
Toledo

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

Alicante
Castellén
Valencia

C. VALENCIANA

R. DE MURCIA

Badajoz
Céceres
EXTREMADURA

Almerfa
Cadiz
Cérdoba
Granada
Huelva

Jaén

Malaga
Sevilla
ANDALUCIA

Las Palmas
S.C. de Tenerife

CANARIAS

ESPANA

Fina

20.120

60.891

16.939
11.723

109.673

126.169
32.045
3.5259,0
161.743

28.769,0
28.769,0

1.868.536
910.633
2.779.169

7.965
7.891
51.278
37.675,4

26.121

201.449
332.379

3.411.733

Lana blanca

Entrefina

55.702

13.030

13.030

303.859

62.915

386.643
480.158
424.419
1.291.220

79.036
62.890,0
135.017
28.555
305.498

153.014

72.436

3.582
212.554
101.633
130.616
226.537
192.041
939.399

43.928

400.914
689.607
278.840
128.621
326.531
1.824.513

62.707
83.359
27.444
173.510

493.893

3.621
6.536
10.157

39.824
77.195
410.224
320.241
165.202
141.761
143.587
100.724
1.398.758

7.069.396

Basta

23.961
41.368
53.033
23.961
142.323

31.672

26.753
95.451
46.767
168.971

141.701

2.416

38.254

31.438
153.824
299.555
187.712

58.900

50.417

7.114
257.616
1.046.576

23.653

29,0

9.571
9.571

6.253
1.573
7.826

109.914
686
51.278
16.953,9

16.787
195.619

19.304

5.211
24.515

1.833.126

Lana negra

16.724

558
22.027
22.585

1.760
1.725

1.100
400
7.374

18.736
31.095

8.182
6.063
1.900
22.698
4.336
43.179

1.016
1.016

700
700
1.400

1.593

1.883,8

631,0

16.788
20.896

2.145

579
2.724

139.619

Total

23.961
41.368
53.033
23.961
142.323

55.702

31.672

39.783

95.451

46.767

182.001

445.560

82.055

386.643

480.716

446.446
.313.805

-

79.036
62.890
135.017
28.555
305.498

191.268

125.754
155.549
364.028
187.712
272.554
169.389
156.827
226.537
468.393
2.126.743

67.581

409.096
821.868
312.785
151.319
334.396
2.029.464

62.707
83.359
66.800
212.866

493.893

1.879.110
919.442
2.798.552

159.296
85.772
512.780
376.754
165.202
168.513
143.587
335.748
1.947.652

21.449

5.790
27.239

12.453.874



